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20/08/2023 | 206 km | 138 starting

BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
BOH
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
AST
TBV
TBV
TBV
TBV
TBV
TBV
TBV
COF
COF
COF
COF
COF
COF
EFE

EFE

EFE

EFE

EFE

EFE

EFE

GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
IGD

IGD

IGD

IGD

IGD

IGD

IGD

ICW
Icw
Icw
Icw
Icw
Icw
Icw
IV

IV

IV

v

HALLER Marco
GAMPER Patrick
MULLEN Ryan
POLITT Nils

VAN POPPEL Danny
BENNETFSam—
SCHACHMANN Maximilian
DEWULF Stan
GAUTHERAT Pierre
NAESEN Lawrence
NAESEN Oliver
RAUGEL Antoine
TRONCHON Bastien
VAN AVERMAET Greg
HERMANS Quinten
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
SINKELDAM Ramon
SBARAGLI Kristian
RIESEBEEK Oscar
KRIEGER Alexander
GOGL Michael

BOL Cees

BASSO Leonardo
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
GIDICH Yevgeniy
MARTINELLI Davide
VELASCO Simone
SYRITSA Gleb
ARASHIRO Yukiya
ARNDT Nikias
BURATTI Nicolo
GOVEKAR Matevz
MILAN Jonathan
PASQUALON Andrea
SCOTT Cameron
WALSCHEID Max
CARVALHO André
CIMOLAI Davide
DELETTRE Alexandre
FINE Eddy

WOOD Harrison
BETTIOL Alberto
DOULL Owain
PADUN-Mark—
RUTSCH Jonas

SHAW James

VAN DEN BERG Julius
WISNIOWSKI tukasz
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
LE GAC Olivier
PITHIE Laurence
SCOTSON Miles
STEWART Jake

VAN DEN BERG Lars
WELTEN Bram
HAYTER Ethan
ROWE Luke

PUCCIO Salvatore
SWIFT Connor
TARLING Joshua
VIVIANI Elia

WURF Cameron
JOHANSEN Julius
MARIT Arne
MIHKELS Madis
PETIT Adrien
PLANCKAERT Baptiste
VLIEGEN Loic
ZIMMERMANN Georg
VAN DIJKE Mick
ROOSEN Timo

VAN DIJKE Tim

VAN EMDEN Jos

AUT19910401
AUT19970218
IRL19940807
GER19940306
NED19930726
IRL19901016
GER19940109
BEL19971220
FRA20030116
BEL19920828
BEL19900916
FRA19990214
FRA20020329
BEL19850517
BEL19950729
BEL20000921
NED19890209
ITA19900508
NED19921223
GER19911128
AUT19931104
NED19950727
ITA19931225
KAZ19860313
KAZ19960519
ITA19930531
ITA19951202
RUS20000414
JPN19840922
GER19911118
ITA20010707
SL020000417
ITA20001001
ITA19880102
AUS19980104
GER19930613
POR19971031
ITA19890813
FRA19971025
FRA19971120
GBR20000614
ITA19931029
GBR19930502
UKR19960706
GER19980124
GBR19960613
NED19961023
POL19911207
LTU19851208
FRA19930827
NZL20020717
AUS19940118
GBR19991002
NED19980707
NED19970329
GBR19980918
GBR19900310
ITA19890831
GBR19951030
GBR20040215
ITA19890207
AUS19830803
DEN19990913
BEL19990121
EST20030531
FRA19900926
BEL19880928
BEL19931220
GER19971011
NED20000315
NED19930111
NED20000315
NED19850218
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TV HOFSTEDELennard—
T)V KOOI Olav

T)V VAN DER SANDE Tosh
LTK €EATALDODario—
LTK HOOLE Daan

LTK KIRSCH Alex

LTK LIEPINS Emils

LTK PEDERSEN Mads
LTK SKUJINS Toms

LTK VACEK Mathias

MOV ARANBURU Alex
MOV TORRES Albert

MOV HOLLMANN Juri

MOV KANTER Max

MOV MUHLBERGER Gregor
MOV SAMITIER Sergio
MOV GONZALEZ Abner
SOQ DECLERCQ Tim

SOQ LAMPAERT Yves
SOQ MERLIER Tim

SOQ SENECHAL Florian
SOQ VAN LERBERGHE Bert
SOQ VAN TRICHT Stan
SOQ VERNON Ethan

ARK RUSSO Clément
ARK DELAPLACE Anthony
ARK LOUVEL Matis

ARK MCLAY Daniel

ARK DEMARE Arnaud
ARK OWSIAN tukasz

ARK RIOU Alan

DSM STORK Florian

DSM TUSVELD Martijn
DSM EDMONDSON Alex
DSM EEKHOFF Nils

DSM MARKL Niklas

DSM MAYRHOFER Marius
DSM NABERMAN Tim

JAY DURBRIDGE Luke
JAY ENGELHARDT Felix
JAY GROENEWEGEN Dylan
JAY REINDERS Elmar

JAY JUUL-JENSEN Christopher

JAY HAMILTON Lucas

JAY POSTLBERGER Lukas—

UAD ACKERMANN Pascal
UAD €OWAtessandro—

UAD tAENGEN-YegardStake—

UAD HIRSCHI Marc

UAD MCNULTY Brandon
UAD ULISSI Diego

UAD WELLENS Tim

LTD DRIZNERS Jarrad
LTD ADAMIETZ Johannes
LTD BEULLENS Cedric
LTD DE LIE Arnaud

LTD SCHWARZMANN Michael

LTD SWEENY Harry
LTD SELIG Rudiger

TEN BOASSON HAGEN Edvald

TEN JEANNIERE Emilien
TEN OSS Daniel

TEN SIMON Julien

TEN TURGIS Anthony
TEN VAN GESTEL Dries
TEN VERCHER Mattéo
IPT EINHORN Itamar
IPT JONES Taj

IPT NIZZOLO Giacomo
IPT REYNDERS Jens
IPT  STRONG Corbin
IPT VAN ASBROECK Tom
IPT ZABEL Rick

NED19941229
NED20011017
BEL19901128
ITA19850317
NED19990222
LUX19920612
LAT19921029
DEN19951218
LAT19910615
CZE20020612
ESP19950919
ESP19900426
GER19990830
GER19971022
AUT19940404
ESP19950831
PUR20001009
BEL19890321
BEL19910410
BEL19921030
FRA19930710
BEL19920929
BEL19990920
GBR20000826
FRA19950120
FRA19890911
FRA19990719
GBR19920103
FRA19910826
POL19900224
FRA19970402
GER19970427
NED19930909
AUS19931222
NED19980123
GER19990303
GER20000918
NED19990511
AUS19910409
GER20000819
NED19930621
NED19920314
DEN19890706
AUS19960212
AUT19920110
GER19940117
ITA19980928
NOR19890207
SUI19980824
USA19980402
ITA19890715
BEL19910510
AUS19990531
GER19980524
BEL19970127
BEL20020316
GER19910107
AUS19980709
GER19890219
NOR19870517
FRA19980926
ITA19870113
FRA19851004
FRA19940516
BEL19940930
FRA20010126
ISR19970920
AUS20000726
ITA19890130
BEL19980525
NZL20000430
BEL19900419
GER19931207



